So
la
r L
ED
 L
ig
ht
in

Maximum Time-Out and 15-minute Time Out options.
Wireless Hand-Held Controller
Ordering Code Part #  SAWL-HC
Battery Replacement Kit for
Wireless Hand-held Controller            Part #  48247
Solar Sign Ordering Code SXXX-SXX3XX0
Type
R = LED
S = LED High Wind1
Sign Size
1 = Size 1
2 = Size 2
3 = Size 3
4 = Size 4
5 = Size 5
Module
1 = 1 Module
2 = 2 Modules
Style
S = Solar
Face
1 = Single
2 = Double
Total Number of Panels
2 = 2 panel sign
3 = 3 panel sign
4 = 4 panel sign
3
Power
8 = Solar - power through leg/power through side
  with ON/OFF switch2
Tether
0 = No tether
1 = One tether on one end of sign
Notes
1 Use high wind signs in locations where actual wind speed
exceeds FAA specifi cations (Mode 3). High wind signs are
tested to a minimum wind load of 327 mph as recom-
mended by FAA technical paper DOT/FAA/AR-TN00/32:
Evaluation of Wind-Loading on Airport Signs. High wind
signs require four anchor bolts per fl oor fl ange except Size
1, which uses the standard 2-bolt foot.
2 Customer to provide legend information and power con-
nection location. It is important to match power cord exit
location with legend side.
ADB Airfi eld Solutions
Leuvensesteenweg 585
B-1930 Zaventem
Belgium
Telephone:   +32 (2) 722.17.11
Fax: +32 (2) 722.17.64
www.adb-airfi eldsolutions.com
Product specifi cations may be subject to change, and
specifi cations listed here are not binding. Confi rm current
specifi cations at time of order.
ADB Airfi eld Solutions, LLC
977 Gahanna Parkway
Columbus, OH 43230
USA
Telephone:  +1 614.861.1304
 +1 800.545.4157
Fax: +1 614.864.2069
www.adb-airfi eld.com
Canada
+1.905.331.6887
Brasil
+55 (11) 6615.7209